Literature :

Book ‘Gilberns at Wiscombe’

Book 'Road Tests & Rarebits “ vol. 1
Book ‘Road Tests & Rarebits “ vol. 2
Reprint ‘GT road test’

Reprint ‘GT review’

Reprint ‘Invader road test’

Reprint ‘Weekend with a Welsh Invader’
Rarebit Binder

Rarebit Archive CD set

GOC Calendar 2025

Handbook (Genie, Invader MKk, I1,111)
Parts List (GT, Genie, Invader MKkI,II,I11)
Wiring Diagram GT
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£19.95
£10.00
£15.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£7.00
£10.00
£9.20
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00

Wiring Diagram Genie, Invader | &I A2 size £5.00
Wiring Diagram Genie, Invader | & Il Al size £6.00

Wiring Diagram Invader Mk IlI

£10.00

Clothing :

T shirt GT logo blue

T shirt Racing Dragon black £22.50
Sweatshirt GOC logo green £23.50
Fleece GOC logo green £34.50
Polo shirt GOC logo green £21.00
Polo shirt Racing Dragon black £21.00
Cargo Hat GOC logo Olive £19.00
Cargo Hat GOC logo Green £19.00
Baseball Hat GOC £19.50

Information correct as of February 2025 Please contact GOC Regalia to confirm price, postage costs

and availability before ordering. Phone: 01489 894721. Email: keithm88@live.co.uk



Miscellaneous Items:

Mug Wiscombe GT

Fridge magnet Genie

Fridge magnet Estate

Fridge magnet Mark IlI

Fridge magnet ‘ Gilbern Family’

Key fob enamelled Gilbern ‘G ‘on leather
Key fob Gilbern Dragon on green leather
Key fob, plastic, ‘Gilbern Family’

Wallet, Canvas, GOC

Greetings card each
Greetings card pack of 5
Globe lamp 8 “ diameter
Globe lamp 10” diameter
Globe lamp 12” diameter

Wall banner ‘Invader’

Wall banner ‘Gilbern Dragon’

GOC Rega“a 2025 Issue No. 1

Badges and Stickers:

Embroidered Badge Racing Dragon £6.50
Embroidered Badge GOC logo £6.50
Grille / Bar Badge GOC logo £21.50
Window stickers :
‘Made in Wales by Welshmen’ £2.50
‘My other car is a Gilbern’ £3.50
GOC logo roundel £1.00

External (car body) stickers:

£10.00
£1.00
£1.00 Je
£1.00 Sl
£2.50
£9.50
£4.00
£1.25
£2.50
£1.20
£5.00
£104.00
£130.00
£208.00
£15.00
£16.00

GILBERN

Information correct as of February 2025. Please contact GOC Regalia to confirm price, postage costs
and availability before ordering. Phone: 01489 894721. Email: keithm88@live.co.uk



