

GOC Regalia 2025 Issue No. 1

025 Issue No. 1







T shirt GT logo blue £22.00 T shirt Racing Dragon black £22.50 Sweatshirt GOC logo green £23.50 Fleece GOC logo green £34.50 Polo shirt GOC logo green £21.00 Polo shirt Racing Dragon black £21.00 £19.00 Cargo Hat GOC logo Olive Cargo Hat GOC logo Green £19.00 Baseball Hat GOC £19.50









Information correct as of February 2025 Please contact GOC Regalia to confirm price, postage costs and availability before ordering. Phone: 01489 894721. Email: keithm88@live.co.uk



GOC Regalia 2025 Issue No. 1





Badges and Stickers:

Embroidered Badge Racing Dragon	£6.50
Embroidered Badge GOC logo	£6.50
Grille / Bar Badge GOC logo	£21.50
Window stickers :	
'Made in Wales by Welshmen'	£2.50
'My other car is a Gilbern'	£3.50
GOC logo roundel	£1.00

External (car body) stickers:

Miscellaneous Items:

Mug Wiscombe GT			£10.00
Fridge magnet Genie			£1.00
Fridge magnet Estate			£1.00
Fridge magnet Mark III			£1.00
Fridge magnet 'Gilbern Family'			£2.50
Key fob enamelled Gilbern 'G 'on leather			£9.50
Key fob Gilbern Dragon on green leather			£4.00
Key fob, plastic, 'Gilbern Family'			£1.25
Wallet, Canvas, GOC			£2.50
Greetings card		each	£1.20
Greetings card		pack of 5	£5.00
Globe lamp	8 " diamete	r	£104.00
Globe lamp	10" diameter		£130.00
Globe lamp	12" diamete	er	£208.00
Wall banner 'Invader'			£15.00
Wall banner 'Gilbern Dragon'			£16.00











Information correct as of February 2025. Please contact GOC Regalia to confirm price, postage costs and availability before ordering. Phone: 01489 894721. Email: keithm88@live.co.uk